
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 25 August 2023

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NEED A MARGARITA Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R4, P M/1R. Farrell 561589 0/01322P 3PB11/07/2021

 2 GREAT NORTH 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/08/2023, R2, P

RIC, 02/08/2023, R2, P

M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/0848P 3P 2P 8P 5PD20/11/2021

 3 QUEEN SERENITY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Lamb 563840 0/01105P 8P 2P 2P 3PB30/09/2021

 4 CIRCUS MOON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Lamb 563841 0/0944P 3P 5P 5P 3PB30/09/2021

 5 DUKER'S QUEEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chandler 567070 0/0804P 3P 4P 6P 4PB24/09/2021

 6 ARABESQUE First start M/1M. Jobson 568165 0/00B25/11/2021

 7 OLD MATE SIMBA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R4, P M/1G. Ford 553185 0/0904P 6P 8P 3P 2PB01/01/2021

 8 TOMMY TUXEDO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0726P 6P 4P 3P 6PD26/05/2021

 9 PRINCE JEWELS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R3, P M/1H. Sarkis 555452 0/066(FEL)P 5P 4P 5P 4PD10/01/2021

 10 HARD STYLE LADY Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Edwards 561226 0/0586P 4P 4P 8P 4PB20/06/2021

 11 STADIUMS Weighted points score RIS, 15/07/2023, R2, Y M/1S. Davies 558472 0/0497Y 6PD30/04/2021

 12 PREMIER MAC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0408P 8P 7P 5P 7PD20/11/2021

 13 ROC TYCOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/07/2023, R4, P M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/0367P 6P 8YD02/06/2021
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P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SASSY MS. MINX 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2S. Stewart 558435 9/72012P 7P 8P 3P 6PB12/04/2021
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 1 ROLLED YOU Last start placegetter MUS, 09/08/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 4/31293P 4P 4P 5P 6PD11/02/2021

 2 NOAH'S CHOICE 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01262P 6P 7P 3P 8PB28/06/2021

 3 GOLDEN GORT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Gorton 553081 4/2135(FEL)P 5P 3P 7P 4PB30/12/2020

 4 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 08/08/2023, R7, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2607P 6P 8P 8P 8PB31/07/2019
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 1 DUKER'S QUEEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chandler 567070 0/0804P 3P 4P 6P 4PB24/09/2021

 2 CALL ME FRANKIE Weighted points score GOS, 08/08/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0706P 5P 7P 5P 3PD29/01/2021

 3 BELLA RORY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1D. Roach 559571 0/0426P 5P 8YB23/05/2021

 4 KING OF PRINCES Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0385P 7P 8PD04/12/2020

 5 TILLY WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0367P 6P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 WHO ASK TINA Last start winner GAR, 16/08/2023, R12, P 1/2R. Howard 553163 15/123781P 3P 2P 2P 1PD22/12/2020

 2 JOHNNY RED Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2023, R2, P 1/2J. Miles 555464 15/133721P 1P 2P 3P 1PD21/02/2021

 3 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R2, P 1/1J. Edwards 549717 19/183183P 2P 5P 1P 3PD20/09/2020

 4 VENCEDOR Weighted points score GAR, 21/07/2023, R3, P 1/1C. Hensing 542301 21/183636P 1P 1P 1P 1PD01/01/2020
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 1 SASSY MS. MINX 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2S. Stewart 558435 9/72012P 7P 8P 3P 6PB12/04/2021

 2 LIBERTY ANNE Dropping in grade GAR, 16/08/2023, R12, P 3/1/2B. Keene 543958 13/112044P 5P 6P 5P 1PB24/03/2020

 3 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R3, M 3/1/1N. Holloway 532755 17/12274(BDN)P 1M 2P 2P 6PD11/04/2019
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 1 DOUBLE POLKA Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R1, P 4/1/2A. Woods 553230 9/32883P 1P 5P 2P 1PB08/12/2020

 2 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/1C. Eaton 542445 13/21835P 4P 5P 2P 5PB22/10/2019

 3 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 04/08/2023, R1, P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543281 16/151597P 7P 5P 3P 4PB29/02/2020
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 1 HARRY CONFETTI Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Davidson 564403 4/32311P 1P 2P 2P 6PD28/10/2021

 2 SHINTARO Last start winner GAR, 19/08/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Davidson 565565 2/12101P 3P 5P 3P 2PD03/12/2021

 3 MISS MIYAGI Last start winner GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/3W. Chandler 556493 2/11981P 3P 7P 2P 1PB16/03/2021

 4 WAR WEAPON 2 Last start winner GAR, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/3H. Sarkis 544939 6/11561P 4P 4P 3P 7PD28/01/2020

 5 LOGIE MAGIC Last start winner GOS, 15/08/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Eaton 562878 1/01511P (FEL)PD10/09/2021

 6 RITZA NERO Last start placegetter RIC, 11/08/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Flaherty 563655 4/32703P 1P 1P 1P 2PD01/10/2021

 7 FASCINATE MODEL Last start placegetter GOS, 15/08/2023, R7, P 5/1N. Holloway 543670 6/52223P 7P 3P 4P 1PB17/03/2020

 8 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 15/141983P 6P 6P 2P 7PD29/02/2020

 9 PINKY KNIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R12, P 5/2S. Hill 559752 3/21442P 3P 5P 5P 5PB14/03/2021

 10 NOAH'S CHOICE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01262P 6P 7P 3P 8PB28/06/2021

 11 MIGHTY SCARLETT Last start placegetter GOS, 04/04/2023, R8, P 5/1E. Price 541387 6/51233P 6P 7P 6P 4PB08/01/2020

 12 ONLY JUAN Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/3H. Sarkis 551603 5/11232P 6P 4P 5P 5PB23/11/2020

 13 MY BOY AIDEN Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Berwick 552512 4/31202P 7P 4P 5P 4PD16/11/2020

 14 TEAPOT SCANDAL Last start placegetter GAR, 16/08/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Woods 553823 4/3962P 8P 5P 8P 8PB16/01/2021

 15 LICKING MARVEL Dropping in grade GOS, 15/08/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Eaton 562025 6/52044P 6P 1P 2P 3PB03/05/2021

 16 FEROCIOUS AMIGO Weighted points score RIC, 11/08/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Flaherty 556574 8/21836P 4P 1P 4P 1PD16/03/2021

 17 POPPY BLUEY Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 10/91835P (FEL)P 7P 2P 2PB25/02/2020

 18 REBEL FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Keene 563740 4/31804P 6P 1P 3P 3PD17/10/2021

 19 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/81535P 2P 6P 7P 2PD13/01/2020

 20 DUNDAS DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Eaton 543283 9/81476P 4P 5P 6P 2PB29/02/2020

 21 BRAVE CHOICE Weighted points score WPK, 12/08/2023, R2, C 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 2/01445C 5P 3P 3P 5PD20/11/2021

 22 HAZEL THE WEAPON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/4H. Sarkis 556089 1/01382P 5P 3P 7P 5PB19/02/2021

 23 AKELA ZORO Weighted points score MUS, 02/08/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Grover 564839 2/11357P 4P 4P 1P 4PB04/08/2021

 24 GOLDEN GORT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/08/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Gorton 553081 4/2135(FEL)P 5P 3P 7P 4PB30/12/2020

 25 MAGNOLIA TREE Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Lamb 560542 1/01326P 3P 6P 3P 5PB31/05/2021
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 26 HIGHFIELD SMOKER Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R12, P 5/2W. Chandler 539689 3/21205P 4P 5P 4P 3PD02/12/2019

 27 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 548759 4/31176P 1P 8P 4P 7PB17/08/2020

 28 IT'S GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/0994P 6P 3P 8P 7PB01/01/2021

 29 MISS SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Eaton 562880 2/1938P 3P 5P 8P 6PB10/09/2021

 30 SWIFT CHOICE Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/3918P 4P 6Y 5P 3YD17/12/2019

 31 BARACUDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Chandler 556492 1/0904P 4P 5P 6P 6PD16/03/2021

 32 GIVE HIM TIME Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R7, P 5/1A. Capper 551514 6/5838P 8P 4P 5P 5YD31/08/2020

 33 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0816P 4P 4P 7P 7PB07/03/2020

 34 SAPPHIRE EDITION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R8, P 5/3P. Biddle 558241 2/1785P 4P 6P 6P 8PB10/02/2021

 35 KNOW JUAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/3H. Sarkis 551599 2/1785P 5P 4P 7P 8PD23/11/2020

 36 DARK MAJESTY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Roach 536399 11/8756P 5P 4P 8P 8PB19/07/2019

 37 WRONG JUAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/3H. Sarkis 551607 3/1578P 7P 6P 7P 8PB23/11/2020
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 1 AUSSIE AUDREY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/01342P 3P 4P 2P 3PB12/04/2021

 2 SUNRISE WARRIOR Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Edwards 561227 0/0793P 7PB20/06/2021

 3 FIRING COMET Last start placegetter MAT, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0723P 5P 5P 7P 5PB30/09/2021

 4 GREAT NORTH 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/08/2023, R2, P

RIC, 02/08/2023, R2, P

M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/0848P 3P 2P 8P 5PD20/11/2021

 5 DUKER'S QUEEN 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chandler 567070 0/0804P 3P 4P 6P 4PB24/09/2021

 6 AYLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0725P 2P 8P 5P 6PB06/11/2020

 7 YOUNG HEART First start M/1H. Sarkis 563431 0/00D20/08/2021

 8 OLD MATE SIMBA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R4, P M/1G. Ford 553185 0/0904P 6P 8P 3P 2PB01/01/2021

 9 TOMMY TUXEDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0726P 6P 4P 3P 6PD26/05/2021

 10 PRINCE JEWELS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R3, P M/1H. Sarkis 555452 0/066(FEL)P 5P 4P 5P 4PD10/01/2021

 11 BELLA RORY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1D. Roach 559571 0/0426P 5P 8YB23/05/2021

 12 PREMIER MAC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0408P 8P 7P 5P 7PD20/11/2021

 13 BLACK FIRE BALL Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R2, P M/1P. Mattress 560356 0/0398P 5YD31/05/2021

 14 ROC TYCOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/07/2023, R4, P M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/0367P 6P 8YD02/06/2021
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 1 MY HEPBURN Last start winner GOS, 15/08/2023, R5, P 1/2S. Smith 558006 15/83451P 1P 1P 4P 2PB25/04/2021

 2 GO BEARS Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/08/2023, R10, P 1/1R. Ulrick 552240 16/102461P 3P 5P 3P 6PD07/12/2020
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 1 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2023, R9, C 2/1/2G. Grimwood 544060 11/91536C 4P 3P 3P 7PD03/01/2020
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 1 SCRAMJET Last start Provincial winner MAT, 21/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2R. Asquith 544967 20/122821P 5P 5P 3P 2PB19/04/2020

 2 CAN'T HANDLE IT Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R10, P 3/1/1R. Howard 549026 13/82552P 5C 1P 5P 1PD27/08/2020
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 1 PINK TICKLES Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2S. Grey 552040 10/23542P 3P 1P 1P 1PB26/11/2020

 2 WINLOCK WAY OUT Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/1M. Johnson 562218 9/32613P 6P 3P 2P 1PD13/07/2021

 3 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R5, M 4/1/1N. Holloway 532753 20/142011M 2M 5M 2M 4MB11/04/2019
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 1 BIG RUSH Last start placegetter MAT, 14/08/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Grey 552037 5/02313P 2P 2P 7P 1PD26/11/2020

 2 SUNSHINE LILY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Jobson 554253 3/11733P 4P 2P 3P 6CB23/01/2021

 3 BOLD COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/41562P 4P 4P 3P 4PD24/03/2020

 4 HAZEL THE WEAPON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/4H. Sarkis 556089 1/01382P 5P 3P 7P 5PB19/02/2021

 5 MAJOR FORCE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/11353P 6P 3P 5P 7PD24/03/2020

 6 WAR WEAPON 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/1H. Sarkis 544939 6/31561P 4P 4P 3P 7PD28/01/2020

 7 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Greene 541389 8/02348P 4P 3P 3P 2PD08/01/2020

 8 BIG BOY WILSON Weighted points score MAT, 21/08/2023, R7, P 5/2M. Bowe 554900 4/22073P 3P 6P 1P 2PD01/01/2021

 9 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 16/08/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Davidson 556077 7/51765P 5P 5P 3C 1PD22/02/2021

 10 HOOKED ON SAL Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R8, P 5/3D. Solomon 552733 3/11654P 7P 4P 1P 2PD21/12/2020

 11 INGA MARK Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Hill 545517 2/11537P 1P 5P 6P 2PD20/02/2020

 12 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/61535P 8P 7P 4P 3PB06/04/2020

 13 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Flaherty 538797 7/41504P 4P 3P 4P 3PD11/10/2019

 14 TRICKY TOODLES Weighted points score GOS, 08/08/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Edwards 549721 5/21475P 5P 3P 4P 3PB20/09/2020

 15 MIGHTY MRS Weighted points score GUN, 03/08/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Chandler 537586 5/41415P 3P 7P 3P 6PB21/09/2019

 16 ON THE SCHNAPS Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R5, M 5/4B. Wood 533677 3/01353M 4P 8P 5P 3PB04/05/2019

 17 NOAH'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01262P 6P 7P 3P 8PB28/06/2021

 18 STYLISH MINK Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Edwards 561223 3/11176P 5P 7P 1P 8PB20/06/2021

 19 IT'S GOLD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/0994P 6P 3P 8P 7PB01/01/2021

 20 BARACUDA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/4W. Chandler 556492 1/0904P 4P 5P 6P 6PD16/03/2021

 21 KNOW JUAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/4H. Sarkis 551599 2/0785P 5P 4P 7P 8PD23/11/2020

 22 SAPPHIRE EDITION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Biddle 558241 2/0785P 4P 6P 6P 8PB10/02/2021

 23 DARK MAJESTY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Roach 536399 11/2756P 5P 4P 8P 8PB19/07/2019

 24 WRONG JUAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/4H. Sarkis 551607 3/1578P 7P 6P 7P 8PB23/11/2020
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